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Birdcock - Brian Zschiesche

No players on roster.

Ginger Fan - Brad Zschiesche

Jay Ajayi

Nelson Agholor
Danny Amendola
Alshon Jeffery

Zach Ertz

Stephen Gostkowski

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice - Mike Young

Mike Gillislee
Chris Hogan
Martellus Bennett
Jake Elliott

RB PHI
WR PHI
WR NWE
WR PHI
TE PHI
K NWE

RB NWE
WR NWE
TE NWE

K

PHI

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

20
40
0
243
4

Romo is my Homo - Greg Semelroth

Nick Foles

QB

PHI

S my C - Roy Bowers

No players on roster.

Wizzinators - charlie dudak

Tom Brady
LeGarrette Blount
Dion Lewis
Brandin Cooks
Rob Gronkowski

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE

NWE
PHI

NWE
NWE
NWE

27

260

104
106
104

3.00
7.38
1.13
5.13
3.63
17.44

1.25
2.50
0.00
15.19
0.25

1.69

16.25
1.75
6.50
6.63
6.50

* Ok ok k¥

E

* k% k%
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